AURORA ACCESSORIES
PRECHARGED (ASME) EXPANSION TANKS
1060B SERIES – (10–35 GAL.)
Section 1060 Page 202
Dated FEBRUARY 2012
Supersedes Section 1060 Page 202
Dated May 2010
Section 1060 Page 203

Model
Tank
Volume
Maximum
Acceptance
Volume
A B C
System
Connection
NPT
Drain
Plug
Shipping
Weight
gal. (L) gal. (L) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
1060B-200 53 (200) 53 (200) 24.00 (610) 38.4 (1475) 19.00 (483)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 225 (102)
1060B-300 80 (300) 80 (300) 24.00 (610) 52.27 (1328) 19.00 (483)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 283 (129)
1060B-400 106 (400) 106 (400) 24.00 (610) 66.14 (1680 19.00 (483)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 341 (155)
1060B-500 132 (500) 132 (500) 24.00 (610) 80.14 (2036) 19.00 (483)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 403 (183)
1060B-600 158 (600) 158 (600) 30.00 (762) 64.75 (1644) 24.00 (610)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 429 (195)
1060B-800 211 (800) 211 (800) 30.00 (762) 82.44 (2094) 24.00 (610)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 519 (236)
1060B-1000 264 (1000) 264 (1000) 36.00 (914) 73.9 (1877) 28.00 (711)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 550 (250)
1060B-1200 317 (1200) 317 (1200) 36.00 (914) 86.00 (2184) 28.00 (711)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 640 (291)
1060B-1400 370 (1400) 370 (1400) 36.00 (914) 98.50 (2502) 28.00 (711)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 704 (320)
1060B-1600 422 (1600) 422 (1600) 48.00 (1219) 71.00 (1803) 42.00 (1067)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 1183 (538)
1060B-2000 528 (2000) 528 (2000) 48.00 (1219) 85.00 (2159) 42.00 (1067)  1.50 (38) 0.75 (19) 1264 (575)
1060B-2500 660 (2495) 660 (2495) 48.00 (1219) 102.00 (2591) 42.00 (1067) 2.00 (51) 0.75 (19) 1435 (652)
1060B-3000 792 (2994) 792 (2994) 48.00 (1219) 122.00 (3099) 42.00 (1067)  2.00 (51) 0.75 (19) 1550 (705)
1060B-4000 1056 (3992) 1056 (3992) 60.00 (1524) 102.00 (2591) 54.00 (1372)  2.00 (51) 0.75 (19) 2638 (1199)
• Not for Domestic Potable Water Systems.

EXPANSION TANKS FOR POTABLE WATER
1060BP SERIES
Model
Tank
Volume
Maximum
Acceptance
Volume
A B
System
Connection
NPT
D Shipping
Weight
gal. (L) gal. (L) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
1060BP-600 158 (600) 158 (600) 30 (762) 65 (1651) 2 (51) 4.75 (121) 360 (164)
1060BP-800 211 (800) 211 (800) 32 (813) 76 (1930) 2 (51) 4.75 (121) 475 (216)
1060BP-1000 264 (1000) 264 (1000) 36 (914) 87 (2210) 3 (76) 8.50 (216) 735 (334)
1060BP-1200 317 (1200) 317 (1200) 36 (914) 98 (2489) 3 (76) 8.50 (216) 745 (339)
1060BP-1400 370 (1400) 370 (1400) 36 (914) 111 (2819) 3 (76) 8.50 (216) 900 (409)
1060BP-1600 422 (1600) 422 (1600) 48 (1219) 84 (2134) 3 (76) 8.75 (222) 1210 (550)
1060BP-2000 528 (2000) 528 (2000) 48 (1219) 96 (2438) 3 (76) 8.75 (222) 1305 (593)
Materials of Construction
Shell Steel
Bladder Heavy Duty Butyl – FDA approved
System Connection Bronze

Section 1060 Page 206
Dated NOVEMBER 2015
Supersedes Section 1060 Page 206
Dated MAY 2010
Model
Tank
Volume
Acceptance
Volume A B
System
Connection
NPT
Shipping
Weight
gal. (L) gal. (L) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
1060DP-5 3.5 (13) 2.3 (8.7) 10 (254) 14 (356) 0.75 (19) 22 (10)
1060DP-12 5.0 (19) 3.3 (12.5) 12 (305) 14 (356) 0.75 (19) 28 (13)
1060DP-20 8.0 (30) 5.3 (20.1) 12 (305) 20 (508) 0.75 (19) 34 (15)
1060DP-30 15.0 (57) 10.0 (37.9) 16 (406) 23 (584) 1.00 (25) 64 (29)
1060DP-42 22.0 (83) 14.5 (54.9) 16 (406) 32 (813) 1.00 (25) 88 (40)
1060DP-60 26.0 (98) 17.5 (66.2) 16 (406) 34 (864) 1.00 (25) 93 (42)
1060DP-80 35.0 (132.5) 23.5 (89.0) 16 (406) 45 (1143) 1.00 (25) 109 (49.4)
1060DP-100 45.0 (170) 30 (113.6) 20 (508) 38 (965) 1.00 (25) 148 (67.1)
1060DP-125 60.0 (227) 40 (151.4) 20 (508) 49 (1245) 1.00 (25) 175 (79.4)
1060DP-160 70.0 (265) 47 (177.9) 24 (610) 46 (1168) 1.50 (38) 259 (118)
1060DP-180 80.0 (303) 53.0 (200.6) 24 (610) 49 (1245) 1.50 (38) 268 (122)
1060DP-210 90.0 (341) 60 (227.1) 24 (610) 52 (1321) 1.50 (38) 283 (129)